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  83127527 Aflac                     Columbus  GA             35.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000      10/01/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127527 Aflac                     Columbus  GA            293.13 100 L 217200 000 000 000      10/01/2023 Payroll accrual                        

                        Totals for Aflac         328.23

                                                      

  83127528 American United Life Insur Chicago   IL            406.69 100 L 217200 000 000 000      10/01/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127528 American United Life Insur Chicago   IL             14.30 251 L 217200 000 000 000      10/01/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127528 American United Life Insur Chicago   IL             24.63 257 L 217200 000 000 000      10/01/2023 Payroll accrual                        

Totals for American United Life Insur. C         445.62

                                                      

  83127529 Colonial Life & Accident I Columbia  SC            217.04 100 L 217200 000 000 000      10/01/2023 Payroll accrual                        

Totals for Colonial Life & Accident Insu         217.04

                                                      

  83127530 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA            932.30 100 L 217200 000 000 000      10/01/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127530 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA          2,001.66 100 L 217200 000 000 000      10/01/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127530 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             32.81 251 L 217200 000 000 000      10/01/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127530 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             70.70 257 L 217200 000 000 000      10/01/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127530 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA            131.24 257 L 217200 000 000 000      10/01/2023 Payroll accrual                        

        Totals for Delta Dental of Idaho       3,168.71

                                                      

  83127531 NWPE                      Mission Vi CA            481.00 100 L 213000 000 000 000      10/01/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127531 NWPE                      Mission Vi CA             18.50 257 L 213000 000 000 000      10/01/2023 Payroll accrual                        

                         Totals for NWPE         499.50

                                                      

  83127532 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            624.17 100 L 217200 000 000 000      10/08/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127532 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          7,451.80 100 L 217200 000 000 000      10/08/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127532 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          5,178.53 100 L 217200 000 000 000      10/08/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127532 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR         12,482.20 100 L 217200 000 000 000      10/08/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127532 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          1,394.50 251 L 217200 000 000 000      10/08/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127532 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR             85.11 257 L 217200 000 000 000      10/08/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127532 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          1,034.38 257 L 217200 000 000 000      10/08/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127532 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            736.51 257 L 217200 000 000 000      10/08/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho      28,987.20

                                                      

  83127533 Arritt, Alexandria        Moscow    ID            319.21 100 E 515000 310 000 000      10/10/2023 Contract services for reviewing essays 

                                                                                                          and providing feedback - secondary     

           Totals for Arritt, Alexandria         319.21

                                                      

  83127534 Carahsoft Technology Corp Reston    VA          6,712.20 245 E 656000 310 000 000      10/10/2023 EdHub annual license fee               

  83127534 Carahsoft Technology Corp Reston    VA          1,988.91 245 E 656000 310 000 000      10/10/2023 EdHub annual license fee               



3frdtl01.p    XAVIER CHARTER SCHOOL, ID     9:56 AM    11/10/23    

05.23.06.00.03-010089    Board Rpt - Vendor Payment History (Dates: 10/01/23 - 10/31/23)    PAGE:        2    

     CHECK                           VENDOR    VENDOR               ACCOUNT                       CHECK     INVOICE                                

    NUMBER VENDOR                    CITY      STATE         AMOUNT NUMBER                        DATE      DESCRIPTION                            

    Totals for Carahsoft Technology Corp       8,701.11

                                                      

  83127535 CenturyLink               Seattle   WA            524.67 100 E 661000 331 000 000      10/10/2023 2023 Phone Service 208-733-2126 766B   

  83127535 CenturyLink               Seattle   WA            136.71 100 E 667000 310 000 000      10/10/2023 2019 Fire Monitor Line                 

                                                                                                          208-734-9853-495B                      

                  Totals for CenturyLink         661.38

                                                      

  83127536 Class Act                 Boise     ID         11,383.00 100 E 661000 310 000 000      10/10/2023 Day Cleaning Service #1; Night         

                                                                                                          Cleaning Services #1 for September     

                    Totals for Class Act      11,383.00

                                                      

  83127537 Clear Source Therapy      Twin Falls ID          4,108.21 100 E 521000 350 000 000      10/10/2023 Speach therapy services for September  

         Totals for Clear Source Therapy       4,108.21

                                                      

  83127538 EdWise LLC                Twin Falls ID            600.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000      10/10/2023 2023 Special Education Director        

                                                                                                          Services                               

                   Totals for EdWise LLC         600.00

                                                      

  83127539 Gem State Paper & Supply C Twin Falls ID          1,775.36 100 E 664000 410 000 000      10/10/2023 Cleaning Supplies                      

Totals for Gem State Paper & Supply Comp       1,775.36

                                                      

  83127540 Idaho Digital Learning Aca Boise     ID             75.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000      10/10/2023 IDLA Fall: 2023 courses                

  83127540 Idaho Digital Learning Aca Boise     ID            900.00 100 E 515000 310 000 000      10/10/2023 IDLA Fall: 2023 courses                

Totals for Idaho Digital Learning Academ         975.00

                                                      

  83127541 Idaho Power               Carol Stre IL          2,524.27 100 E 661000 331 000 000      10/10/2023 2023 Main Power   2202460289           

  83127541 Idaho Power               Carol Stre IL            315.36 100 E 661000 331 000 000      10/10/2023 2023 Service - Modular 2016 2223650322 

  83127541 Idaho Power               Carol Stre IL            327.61 100 E 661000 331 000 000      10/10/2023 Power - Modular 2019 2207305539        

                  Totals for Idaho Power       3,167.24

                                                      

  83127542 Imagination Station Inc.  Dallas    TX          9,208.46 245 E 656000 310 000 000      10/10/2023 Istation reading and math annual       

                                                                                                          license fee                            

     Totals for Imagination Station Inc.       9,208.46

                                                      

  83127543 Matthew Bender & Co., Inc. Dallas    TX            108.48 100 E 632000 410 000 000      10/10/2023 ID education 2023                      

   Totals for Matthew Bender & Co., Inc.         108.48

                                                      

  83127544 Mittelstadt, Jesse        Spring Cre NV             87.50 100 E 521000 350 000 000      10/10/2023 09/30/23 IEP & related svc: 2023       

           Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse          87.50
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  83127545 P and C Lawncare          Twin Falls ID            285.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000      10/10/2023 D-4041 Lawn mowed while mower is       

                                                                                                          getting repaired                       

             Totals for P and C Lawncare         285.00

                                                      

  83127546 Pinnacle Technologies, LLC Twin Falls ID            130.00 100 E 664000 331 000 000      10/10/2023 PO D-4039 Phone service call           

   Totals for Pinnacle Technologies, LLC         130.00

                                                      

  83127547 PMT                       Rupert    ID            863.95 100 E 656000 310 000 000      10/10/2023 Internet Services and Erate credit for 

                                                                                                          2023   870245                          

  83127547 PMT                       Rupert    ID           -457.89 100 R 439000 000 000 000      10/10/2023 Internet Services and Erate credit for 

                                                                                                          2023   870245                          

                          Totals for PMT         406.06

                                                      

  83127548 Primary Therapy Source    Twin Falls ID          3,500.00 100 E 521000 350 000 000      10/10/2023 September Therapy Services             

       Totals for Primary Therapy Source       3,500.00

                                                      

  83127549 PSI Environmental Systems, Pasadena  CA              2.13 100 E 661000 331 000 000      10/10/2023 Trash for September 2023               

Totals for PSI Environmental Systems, In           2.13

                                                      

  83127550 School Specialty          Appleton  WI            679.42 100 E 811000 505 000 000      10/10/2023 Flower tables PO D#3963                

  83127550 School Specialty          Appleton  WI          7,328.88 100 E 811000 505 000 000      10/10/2023 PO D-3997  Bulletin boards throughout  

                                                                                                          school                                 

             Totals for School Specialty       8,008.30

                                                      

  83127551 Shred-It USA LLC          Chicago   IL            118.26 100 E 661000 331 000 000      10/10/2023 Pick up and Shred confidential         

                                                                                                          documents                              

             Totals for Shred-It USA LLC         118.26

                                                      

  83127552 St Luke's Health System   Boise     ID            105.00 100 E 651000 310 000 000      10/10/2023 Pre-employment Drug Testing: 3 new     

                                                                                                          employee                               

      Totals for St Luke's Health System         105.00

                                                      

  83127553 UniFirst                  Boise     ID            309.52 100 E 664000 410 000 000      10/10/2023 Laundry of scraper mats, mats, mops,   

                                                                                                          and towels Aerosol freshener           

                                                                                                          2331013105,  2331013766, 2331014373,   

                                                                                                          2331015022, 9991411770                 

                     Totals for UniFirst         309.52
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  83127554 Verizon Wireless          Dallas    TX             40.01 100 E 656000 310 000 000      10/10/2023 Monthly charge for data plan used by   

                                                                                                          HOS                                    

             Totals for Verizon Wireless          40.01

                                                      

  83127555 Western Waste Services    Jerome    ID            617.38 100 E 661000 331 000 000      10/10/2023 October Waste Management Services      

       Totals for Western Waste Services         617.38

                                                      

  83127560 BS&R Equipment Co         Twin Falls ID            318.27 100 E 664000 530 000 000      10/27/2023 D-4044 Microwave                       

            Totals for BS&R Equipment Co         318.27

                                                      

  83127561 CenturyLink               Seattle   WA            165.76 100 E 661000 331 000 000      10/27/2023 2023 Phone Service 208-733-2126F 7662  

                  Totals for CenturyLink         165.76

                                                      

  83127562 City of Twin Falls        Twin Falls ID            357.85 100 E 661000 331 000 000      10/27/2023 2019 Service - Main 106231-003         

  83127562 City of Twin Falls        Twin Falls ID             84.50 100 E 661000 331 000 000      10/27/2023 2019 Modular 106231-004                

           Totals for City of Twin Falls         442.35

                                                      

  83127563 College of Southern Idaho Twin Falls ID            116.35 100 E 631000 310 000 000      10/27/2023 PO#777954 - pay remaining portion of   

                                                                                                          2023 Graduation fees                   

    Totals for College of Southern Idaho         116.35

                                                      

  83127564 Electric 1 West, Inc      Twin Falls ID          4,111.22 100 E 664000 331 000 000      10/27/2023 D-4046 Repair Xavier sign, 2 parking   

                                                                                                          lot lights & foyer ligths              

         Totals for Electric 1 West, Inc       4,111.22

                                                      

  83127565 Fisher's Technology       Boise     ID            158.95 100 E 655000 410 000 000      10/27/2023 Staple cartridges for copiers+         

                                                                                                          shipping                               

  83127565 Fisher's Technology       Boise     ID          1,627.43 100 E 655000 530 000 000      10/27/2023 Copier Monthly maint. charge for 2023  

          Totals for Fisher's Technology       1,786.38

                                                      

  83127566 Flinn Scientific, Inc.    Batavia,  IL            166.57 100 E 515000 410 000 000      10/27/2023 D-3906 Secondary Science Supplies      

       Totals for Flinn Scientific, Inc.         166.57

                                                      

  83127567 Galaxy Awards and Engravin Twin Falls ID            130.85 100 E 641000 410 000 000      10/27/2023 D-4072 Sub voucher & name plates       

  Totals for Galaxy Awards and Engraving         130.85

                                                      

  83127568 Idaho Power               Carol Stre IL            468.72 100 E 661000 331 000 000      10/27/2023 2023 Modulars Act #2208408621          

                  Totals for Idaho Power         468.72
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  83127569 Idaho School Boards Associ Boise     ID            600.00 100 E 631000 310 000 000      10/27/2023 Board member ISBA 2023 annual          

                                                                                                          convention                             

Totals for Idaho School Boards Associati         600.00

                                                      

  83127570 Intermountain Gas Company Bismarck  ND            357.78 100 E 661000 331 000 000      10/27/2023 Natural Gas service 2023 Main  952 462 

                                                                                                          3000 7                                 

    Totals for Intermountain Gas Company         357.78

                                                      

  83127571 Lowe's                    ATLANTA   GA            146.73 100 E 664000 410 000 000      10/27/2023 D-4042  Maintenance tools              

                       Totals for Lowe's         146.73

                                                      

  83127572 Lytle Signs, Inc.         Twin Falls ID            250.00 100 E 665000 310 000 000      10/27/2023 D-4045  Service call to fix broken     

                                                                                                          sign                                   

            Totals for Lytle Signs, Inc.         250.00

                                                      

  83127573 Mittelstadt, Jesse        Spring Cre NV            201.25 100 E 521000 350 000 000      10/27/2023 IEP & related svc:  October 2023       

           Totals for Mittelstadt, Jesse         201.25

                                                      

  83127574 Nelco                     Grand Rapi MI            987.25 100 E 641000 410 000 000      10/27/2023 D-4040  Checks and envelopes for       

                                                                                                          Business Office                        

                        Totals for Nelco         987.25

                                                      

  83127575 OETC                      Seattle   WA          2,208.00 254 E 623000 310 000 000      10/27/2023 D-091923-1300079  Google Workspace     

                                                                                                          teaching & learning upgrade            

                         Totals for OETC       2,208.00

                                                      

  83127576 Patchin, Amanda           Boise     ID          1,750.00 271 E 621000 310 000 000      10/27/2023 Prof Development 10/19/23 and 10/20/23 

              Totals for Patchin, Amanda       1,750.00

                                                      

  83127577 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert    ID          1,236.00 260 E 512000 310 000 000      10/27/2023 Contract PSR services for week of      

                                                                                                          9/11/23                                

  83127577 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert    ID          1,287.50 260 E 512000 310 000 000      10/27/2023 Contract PSR services for week of      

                                                                                                          9/18/23                                

  83127577 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert    ID          1,040.30 260 E 512000 310 000 000      10/27/2023 Contract PSR services for week of      

                                                                                                          9/25/23                                

  83127577 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert    ID          1,390.50 260 E 512000 310 000 000      10/27/2023 Contract PSR services for week of      

                                                                                                          10/2/23                                

  83127577 Progressive Behavior Syste Rupert    ID          1,297.80 260 E 512000 310 000 000      10/27/2023 Contract PSR services for week of      

                                                                                                          10/9/23                                
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Totals for Progressive Behavior Systems,       6,252.10

                                                      

  83127578 Raptor Technologies, LLC  Houston   TX            625.00 245 E 656000 310 000 000      10/27/2023 D-101823-095552  Raptor visitor Mgmt   

                                                                                                          Annual fee                             

     Totals for Raptor Technologies, LLC         625.00

                                                      

  83127579 SSC Mechanical & HVAC Serv Kimberly  ID            607.00 100 E 664000 331 000 000      10/27/2023 D-4043  Changed relay switch           

Totals for SSC Mechanical & HVAC Service         607.00

                                                      

  83127580 St Luke's Health System   Boise     ID             70.00 100 E 651000 310 000 000      10/27/2023 Pre-employment Drug Testing: 2 new     

                                                                                                          employees                              

      Totals for St Luke's Health System          70.00

                                                      

  83127581 Xavier -- ASB Account     Twin Falls ID            277.52 100 E 651000 310 000 000      10/27/2023 Transfer Success Fund deposits made in 

                                                                                                          error to district                      

        Totals for Xavier -- ASB Account         277.52

                                                      

  83127582 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             64.09 100 E 512000 410 000 000      10/31/2023 PO#777912 Elementary Supplies          

  83127582 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             71.60 100 E 515000 410 000 000      10/31/2023 D-4084 Secondary Supplies              

  83127582 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            290.17 100 E 515000 410 000 000      10/31/2023 D-4084 Secondary Supplies              

  83127582 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            619.00 100 E 515000 410 000 000      10/31/2023 D-4007 Secondary Supplies              

  83127582 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            147.60 100 E 515000 410 000 000      10/31/2023 D-4007 Secondary Supplies              

  83127582 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             92.97 100 E 515000 410 000 000      10/31/2023 PO 777873 Secondary Supplies           

  83127582 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             14.98 100 E 515000 410 000 000      10/31/2023 D-4100 Secondary Supplies              

  83127582 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            754.52 100 E 515000 410 000 000      10/31/2023 777895, PE supplies                    

  83127582 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             94.00 100 E 641000 410 000 000      10/31/2023 D-4095 School Admin supplies           

  83127582 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             37.85 100 E 641000 410 000 000      10/31/2023 D-4037 School Admin supplies           

  83127582 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             27.83 100 E 641000 410 000 000      10/31/2023 D-4073 School Admin supplies           

  83127582 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             40.58 100 E 641000 410 000 000      10/31/2023 D-4075 School Admin supplies           

  83127582 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA          1,800.00 100 E 655000 410 000 000      10/31/2023 D-4077 General Supplies                

  83127582 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA             39.98 100 E 661000 410 000 000      10/31/2023 D-4019                                 

  83127582 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            656.96 100 E 811000 505 000 000      10/31/2023 D-4076 Maintenance                     

  83127582 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            104.64 250 E 515000 440 000 000      10/31/2023 D-3451 Sec Textbooks                   

  83127582 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            314.84 250 E 621000 410 000 000      10/31/2023 D-3927 Prof Development - The Poer of  

                                                                                                          Culture                                

  83127582 Amazon Capital Services   Seattle   WA            104.95 250 E 621000 410 000 000      10/31/2023 D-3927 Prof Development - The Power of 

                                                                                                          Culture                                

      Totals for Amazon Capital Services       5,276.56
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  83127583 Aflac                     Columbus  GA             35.10 100 L 217200 000 000 000      10/31/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127583 Aflac                     Columbus  GA            293.13 100 L 217200 000 000 000      10/31/2023 Payroll accrual                        

                        Totals for Aflac         328.23

                                                      

  83127584 American United Life Insur Chicago   IL            409.97 100 L 217200 000 000 000      10/31/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127584 American United Life Insur Chicago   IL             14.30 251 L 217200 000 000 000      10/31/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127584 American United Life Insur Chicago   IL             21.35 257 L 217200 000 000 000      10/31/2023 Payroll accrual                        

Totals for American United Life Insur. C         445.62

                                                      

  83127585 Colonial Life & Accident I Columbia  SC            217.04 100 L 217200 000 000 000      10/31/2023 Payroll accrual                        

Totals for Colonial Life & Accident Insu         217.04

                                                      

  83127586 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA            934.28 100 L 217200 000 000 000      10/31/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127586 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             32.81 100 L 217200 000 000 000      10/31/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127586 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA          1,550.11 100 L 217200 000 000 000      10/31/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127586 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA             65.62 251 L 217200 000 000 000      10/31/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127586 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA            111.50 257 L 217200 000 000 000      10/31/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127586 Delta Dental of Idaho     Seattle   WA            131.24 257 L 217200 000 000 000      10/31/2023 Payroll accrual                        

        Totals for Delta Dental of Idaho       2,825.56

                                                      

  83127587 NWPE                      Mission Vi CA            481.00 100 L 213000 000 000 000      10/31/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127587 NWPE                      Mission Vi CA             18.50 257 L 213000 000 000 000      10/31/2023 Payroll accrual                        

                         Totals for NWPE         499.50

                                                      

  83127588 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          1,161.17 100 L 217200 000 000 000      10/31/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127588 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          3,880.40 100 L 217200 000 000 000      10/31/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127588 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          5,178.53 100 L 217200 000 000 000      10/31/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127588 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR         13,197.39 100 L 217200 000 000 000      10/31/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127588 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            890.40 251 L 217200 000 000 000      10/31/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127588 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            785.53 257 L 217200 000 000 000      10/31/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127588 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR          1,034.38 257 L 217200 000 000 000      10/31/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  83127588 Regence BlueShield of Idah Portland  OR            386.30 257 L 217200 000 000 000      10/31/2023 Payroll accrual                        

  Totals for Regence BlueShield of Idaho      26,514.10

                                                      

 202300052 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID          3,775.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300052 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID          1,213.09 100 L 217203 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300052 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID          1,738.40 100 L 217203 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300052 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID         15,371.36 100 L 217203 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300052 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID          3,218.34 100 L 217203 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        
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 202300052 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID         25,598.78 100 L 217203 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300052 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300052 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            246.70 251 L 217203 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300052 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 251 L 217203 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300052 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            411.05 251 L 217203 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300052 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 251 L 217203 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300052 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 251 L 217203 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300052 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID             95.08 257 L 217203 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300052 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            431.84 257 L 217203 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300052 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 257 L 217203 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300052 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            719.50 257 L 217203 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300052 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 257 L 217203 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300052 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 257 L 217203 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300052 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID             95.05 261 L 217203 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300052 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            158.29 261 L 217203 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300052 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 261 L 217203 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

               Totals for PERSI - Mellon      53,072.48

                                                      

 202300053 EFTPS                                          14,413.06 100 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300053 EFTPS                                           3,370.79 100 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300053 EFTPS                                          14,413.06 100 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300053 EFTPS                                           3,370.79 100 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300053 EFTPS                                          11,723.37 100 L 217205 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300053 EFTPS                                           2,485.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300053 EFTPS                                             227.95 251 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300053 EFTPS                                              53.32 251 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300053 EFTPS                                             227.95 251 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300053 EFTPS                                              53.32 251 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300053 EFTPS                                              52.48 251 L 217205 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300053 EFTPS                                             527.23 257 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300053 EFTPS                                             123.30 257 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300053 EFTPS                                             527.23 257 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300053 EFTPS                                             123.30 257 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300053 EFTPS                                             166.78 257 L 217205 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300053 EFTPS                                              39.00 257 L 217205 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300053 EFTPS                                              75.80 261 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300053 EFTPS                                              17.73 261 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300053 EFTPS                                              75.80 261 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300053 EFTPS                                              17.73 261 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        
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 202300053 EFTPS                                              46.34 261 L 217205 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

                        Totals for EFTPS      52,131.33

                                                      

 202300054 State of Idaho            Boise     ID            567.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300054 State of Idaho            Boise     ID          6,814.57 100 L 217206 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300054 State of Idaho            Boise     ID             80.00 251 L 217206 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300054 State of Idaho            Boise     ID             65.00 251 L 217206 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300054 State of Idaho            Boise     ID             89.57 257 L 217206 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300054 State of Idaho            Boise     ID             32.86 261 L 217206 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

               Totals for State of Idaho       7,649.00

                                                      

 202300055 EFTPS                                              62.16 257 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300055 EFTPS                                              14.54 257 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300055 EFTPS                                              62.16 257 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300055 EFTPS                                              14.54 257 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300055 EFTPS                                               0.00 257 L 217205 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300055 EFTPS                                              20.00 257 L 217205 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

                        Totals for EFTPS         173.40

                                                      

 202300056 State of Idaho            Boise     ID              0.00 257 L 217206 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

               Totals for State of Idaho           0.00

                                                      

 202300057 EFTPS                                              15.25 257 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300057 EFTPS                                               3.57 257 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300057 EFTPS                                              15.25 257 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300057 EFTPS                                               3.57 257 L 217204 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300057 EFTPS                                               0.00 257 L 217205 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

                        Totals for EFTPS          37.64

                                                      

 202300058 State of Idaho            Boise     ID              0.00 257 L 217206 000 000 000      09/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

               Totals for State of Idaho           0.00

                                                      

 202300059 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            314.30 100 L 217200 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300059 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID          3,775.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300059 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID          1,496.94 100 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300059 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID          1,889.53 100 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300059 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID         14,819.23 100 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300059 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID          3,169.21 100 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300059 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            201.83 100 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        
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 202300059 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID         25,239.22 100 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300059 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 100 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300059 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            342.90 250 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300059 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            571.05 250 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300059 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 250 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300059 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            333.31 251 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300059 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            555.36 251 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300059 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            137.64 257 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300059 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            706.40 257 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300059 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID          1,177.00 257 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300059 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID             36.10 260 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300059 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID             60.12 260 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300059 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 260 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300059 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID             76.76 261 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300059 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            127.83 261 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300059 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 261 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

               Totals for PERSI - Mellon      55,029.73

                                                      

 202300060 EFTPS                                          14,332.17 100 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                           3,351.86 100 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                          14,332.17 100 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                           3,351.86 100 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                          11,035.33 100 L 217205 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                           2,485.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                             271.75 250 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                              63.55 250 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                             271.75 250 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                              63.55 250 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                             283.59 250 L 217205 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                             307.98 251 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                              72.02 251 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                             307.98 251 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                              72.02 251 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                             126.92 251 L 217205 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                             790.81 257 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                             184.95 257 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                             790.81 257 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                             184.95 257 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                             330.77 257 L 217205 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        
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 202300060 EFTPS                                              74.00 257 L 217205 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                              28.76 260 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                               6.73 260 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                              28.76 260 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                               6.73 260 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                              54.90 260 L 217205 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                              60.92 261 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                              14.25 261 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                              60.92 261 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                              14.25 261 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300060 EFTPS                                              46.34 261 L 217205 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

                        Totals for EFTPS      53,408.35

                                                      

 202300061 State of Idaho            Boise     ID            567.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300061 State of Idaho            Boise     ID          6,334.25 100 L 217206 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300061 State of Idaho            Boise     ID              0.00 250 L 217206 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300061 State of Idaho            Boise     ID             80.00 251 L 217206 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300061 State of Idaho            Boise     ID            135.00 251 L 217206 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300061 State of Idaho            Boise     ID             10.00 257 L 217206 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300061 State of Idaho            Boise     ID            174.69 257 L 217206 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300061 State of Idaho            Boise     ID             19.39 260 L 217206 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300061 State of Idaho            Boise     ID             32.67 261 L 217206 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

               Totals for State of Idaho       7,353.00

                                                      

 202300062 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            152.40 100 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300062 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            253.80 100 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300062 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            134.20 250 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300062 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID            223.60 250 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300062 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 250 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300062 PERSI - Mellon            Boise     ID              0.00 250 L 217203 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

               Totals for PERSI - Mellon         764.00

                                                      

 202300063 EFTPS                                             124.00 100 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300063 EFTPS                                              29.00 100 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300063 EFTPS                                             124.00 100 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300063 EFTPS                                              29.00 100 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300063 EFTPS                                               0.00 100 L 217205 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300063 EFTPS                                             124.00 250 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300063 EFTPS                                              29.00 250 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        
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 202300063 EFTPS                                             124.00 250 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300063 EFTPS                                              29.00 250 L 217204 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300063 EFTPS                                               0.00 250 L 217205 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300063 EFTPS                                             100.00 250 L 217205 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

                        Totals for EFTPS         712.00

                                                      

 202300064 State of Idaho            Boise     ID              0.00 100 L 217206 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300064 State of Idaho            Boise     ID            100.00 250 L 217206 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

 202300064 State of Idaho            Boise     ID              0.00 250 L 217206 000 000 000      10/25/2023 Payroll accrual                        

               Totals for State of Idaho         100.00

                                                      

 202300065 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID            596.28 100 E 521000 310 000 000      10/27/2023 Elem curriculum, ESSER II and monthly  

                                                                                                          subscriptions                          

 202300065 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID             19.00 100 E 651000 310 000 000      10/27/2023 Elem curriculum, ESSER II and monthly  

                                                                                                          subscriptions                          

 202300065 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID             24.00 100 E 656000 310 000 000      10/27/2023 Elem curriculum, ESSER II and monthly  

                                                                                                          subscriptions                          

 202300065 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID            214.50 100 E 665000 310 000 000      10/27/2023 Elem curriculum, ESSER II and monthly  

                                                                                                          subscriptions                          

 202300065 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID             70.00 250 E 512000 440 000 000      10/27/2023 Elem curriculum, ESSER II and monthly  

                                                                                                          subscriptions                          

 202300065 First Federal Bank Credit Twin Falls ID          6,340.80 254 E 651000 310 000 000      10/27/2023 Elem curriculum, ESSER II and monthly  

                                                                                                          subscriptions                          

Totals for First Federal Bank Credit Car       7,264.58

                                                      

 202300066 Elan Financial Services   St. Louis MO            878.20 100 E 664000 331 000 000      10/12/2023 D-3692, D-4201, D-4038, Maintenance    

      Totals for Elan Financial Services         878.20

                                                      

 202300067 Elan Financial Services   St. Louis MO             38.14 100 E 631000 310 000 000      10/12/2023 D-4015 Supplies                        

      Totals for Elan Financial Services          38.14

                                                      

                                                                          

                       Totals for checks     385,020.47
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                                            F U N D  S U M M A R Y        

                                                                          

FUND DESCRIPTION                       BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

100  General M&O Fund                     272,954.26           -457.89         54,891.18        327,387.55                  

245  Technology - State                         0.00              0.00         18,534.57         18,534.57                  

250  ARP Act ESSERF III American Re          2,731.94              0.00            594.43          3,326.37                  

251  Title I-A Improving Basic Prog          5,820.29              0.00              0.00          5,820.29                  

254  CRRSA Act ESSERF II                        0.00              0.00          8,548.80          8,548.80                  

257  IDEA Part B - School Age Budge         12,205.76              0.00              0.00         12,205.76                  

260  Schoo- Based Medicaid                    241.49              0.00          6,252.10          6,493.59                  

261  Title IV-A Student Support & A            953.54              0.00              0.00            953.54                  

271  Title II-A - Supoorting Effect              0.00              0.00          1,750.00          1,750.00                  

*** Fund Summary Totals ***          294,907.28           -457.89         90,571.08        385,020.47                  

************************ End of report ************************


